Farnell Page 58 Date: 04-09-06 time:17:15
3
C
o
n
n
e
c

100 Per Pack
Stud Size Equiv. Ring Price Per Pack
mm BA Width Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+ 50+ +
Red - 19 Amp
3.2 6 5.7 150-268‡ 340.00 253.00 160.00 98.00 – –
3.2 6 5.7 997-1548● 340.00 253.00 160.00 98.00 – –
3.7 4 5.7 150-269 360.00 272.00 160.00 104.00 – –
3.7 4 5.7 997-1556● 360.00 272.00 160.00 98.00 – –
Internal Dia. Length
Wire Size AWG ±0.1 ±0.4 Mftrs. List No. Order Code
0.5mm² 22/20 1 6 DUCE0505. 224-844
0.5mm² 22/20 1 6 DUCE0505 997-2072
0.75mm² 20/18 1.2 10 DUCE7575. 224-856
0.75mm² 20/18 1.2 10 DUCE7575 997-2080
1mm² 18 1.4 10 DUCE1010 224-868
1.5mm² 10 1.7 10 DUCE1515. 224-870
1.5mm² 10 1.7 10 DUCE1515 997-2099
2.5mm² 14 2.2 12 DUCE2525. 224-881
2.5mm² 14 2.2 12 DUCE2525 997-2102
4mm² 12/10 2.8 12 DUCE4040. 224-893
4mm² 12/10 2.8 12 DUCE4040 997-2110
6mm² 10 3.6 15 DUCE6040. 224-900
6mm² 10 3.6 15 DUCE6040 997-2129
A full cycling ratchet crimp tool with manual release. The jaws create a ridged pattern for better
cable retention. Covering a wide range of cable sizes from 0.5mm2 up to 10mm2 in either
insulated or non-insulated cable ends. Spare handle return springs are available separately.